Trolley price list.

Pepsi £1.80
Pepsi Max / 7UP Free £170
San Pellegrino £195
Still / Sparkling Water £195
Orange Juice / Apple Juice £2.20
Tonic/Slimline Tonic £1.20

Hot Drinks
Filter Coffee £2.40
Yorkshire Tea £2.40
Aero Hot Chocolate £2.40

Green Tea / Earl Grey /
Peppermint / Lemon and Ginger  £2.40

Decaff Tea / Coffee £2.40

Sandwiches/Snacks

Sausage Rall £2.20
Vegan Sausage Roll £2.30
Croissant £140
Raisin Swirl £190
Pain Au Chocolate £190

Chicken Mayo / Vegan
Ploughmans sandwich £310

Ham Hock, Cheese
and Pickle sandwich £4.25

Chicken Bacon Lettuce
and Tomato sandwich £4.75

Honey Roast Ham and Egg wrap  £395
Wensleydale wrap £395

Hot Food Options and Salads
available from the Café Bar

Savoury/Sweet Snacks

Mini Cheddars

Kettle Chip Crisps (All Flavours)
Quavers

Nobbys Salted Nuts
Nobbys Chilli Nuts

Berry Muffin (vg)

Shortbread Fingers

Victoria Sponge / Fruit Cake
Kit-Kat / Twix / Twirl

Skittles

Haribo Star Mix

Flapjack

Popcorn Shed Popcorn

Alcoholic Drinks

Stella
Bitburger

Adnams Ghost Ship / Mosaic

Stowford Press Cider
Gordons Gin (50ml)
Smirnoff Vodka (50ml)
Bells Whisky (50ml)
Adnams Prosecco (200ml)

Adnams Copper House Gin
and Tonic

Y. Can Red Wine
Yo Can White Wine
Y. Can Rose Wine

Meal Deals

Please ask for details

2 for £6.50

2 for £7.00

2 for £9.50
3 for £14.00

Niche Cocktails — Matcha Mojito,
Lime Margarita, Whiskey Sour

£5

=

j - —
ECYCLABLE

£125
£1.25 H
£1.25
£1.25
£1.35
£210
£1.25
£2.20
£1.25
£110
£195
£190

£1.75

ING 7UP TASTE.

£3.70

£370 MATURE

Y 4 c ar
AGe  5RED ONION

POTATO CHIPS

£3.70
£370 W&
£510
£510
£510
£690
£395

......

SOUTHWOLD

£520 | mE =emiE NAMs

£5.60

lnle ALC 8% VoL,

Images for illustration purposes only.

We welcome the following VISA
Credit / Debit cards

. . VISA
including contactless esiT

maestro.

N

Please note we do not accept cheques. Prices are subject to change
Serte and inclusive of VAT. All items are Subject to Availability.

Our staff have the right to refuse service to any customer who is
intoxicated or abusive towards them.

greateranglia

DMC13602-T



