Trolley price list.

Soft Drinks

Pepsi	£1.80
Pepsi Max / 7UP Free	£1.70
San Pellegrino	£1.95
Still / Sparkling Water	£1.95
Orange Juice / Apple Juice	£2.20
Tonic/Slimline Tonic	£1.20

Hot Drinks

Filter Coffee	£2.40
Yorkshire Tea	£2.40
Aero Hot Chocolate	£2.40
Green Tea / Earl Grey / Peppermint / Lemon and Ginger	£2.40
Decaff Tea / Coffee	£2.40

Sandwiches/Snacks

Sausage Roll	£2.20
Vegan Sausage Roll	£2.30
Croissant	£1.40
Raisin Swirl	£1.90
Pain Au Chocolate	£1.90
Chicken Mayo / Vegan Ploughmans sandwich	£3.10
Ham Hock, Cheese and Pickle sandwich	£4.25
Chicken Bacon Lettuce and Tomato sandwich	£4.25
Honey Roast Ham and Egg wrap	£3.95
Wensleydale wrap	£3.95

Hot Food Options and Salads available from the Café Bar

Savoury/Sweet Snacks

Mini Cheddars	£1.25
Kettle Chip Crisps (All Flavours)	£1.25
Quavers	£1.25
Nobbys Salted Nuts	£1.25
Nobbys Chilli Nuts	£1.35
Berry Muffin (Vg)	£2.10
Shortbread Fingers	£1.25
Victoria Sponge / Fruit Cake	£2.20
Kit-Kat / Twix / Twirl	£1.25
Skittles	£1.10
Haribo Star Mix	£1.95
Flapjack	£1.90
Popcorn Shed Popcorn	£1.75

Alcoholic Drinks

Stella	£3.70
Bitburger	£3.70 2 for £6.50
Adnams Ghost Ship / Mosaic	£3.70
Stowford Press Cider	£3.70
Gordons Gin (50ml)	£5.10
Smirnoff Vodka (50ml)	£5.10
Bells Whisky (50ml)	£5.10
Adnams Prosecco (200ml)	£6.90
Adnams Copper House Gin and Tonic	£3.95 2 for £7.00
1/4 Can Red Wine 1/4 Can White Wine 1/4 Can Rose Wine	£5.20 2 for £9.50 3 for £14.00
Niche Cocktails - Matcha Moj Lime Maraarita, Whiskey Sour	jito, £5.60

Meal Deals Please ask for details









Images for illustration purposes only.

We welcome the following Credit / Debit cards including contactless







Please note we do not accept cheques. Prices are subject to change and inclusive of VAT. All items are Subject to Availability.

Our staff have the right to refuse service to any customer who is intoxicated or abusive towards them.

